:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9351112

Jun 22, 2024 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 292,222 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 826026 - 0.018185445 ETH®
63.52 USD

2 826027 - 0.018318304 ETH®
63.98 USD

3 826028 - 0.018303795 ETH&®
63.93 USD

4 826029 - 0.063193905 ETH®
220.74 USD

S 826030 - 0.018195594 ETH®
63.56 USD

6 826031 - 0.018238756 ETH®
63.71 USD

7 826032 - 0.018142067 ETH®
63.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9351112
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/292222
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826026
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826027
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826028
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826029
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826030
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826031
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826032
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=

Validator Id

826033

826034

826035

826036

826037

826038

826039

826040

826041

Validator Id

426422

Amount

- 0.063070905
220.31 USD

- 0.018291440
63.89 USD

- 0.018167513
63.46 USD

- 0.018154168
63.41 USD

- 0.018266405
63.80 USD

- 0.018286631
63.87 USD

- 0.018278441
63.85 USD

- 0.124123614
433.58 USD

- 0.018154301
63.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.045132682
157.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826033
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826034
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826035
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826036
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826037
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826038
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826039
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826040
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/826041
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/426422

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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